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Celtic Cup 1
Minis Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Sue Knowles
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Robin Kellen

Benn Hall
- A - Robin Kellen

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.35 1.05

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 24°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Boys  

1 132 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 CHL CHL 17.39 17.08 34.47

2 138 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 18.64 18.14 36.78

3 136 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 STS WEA 19.31 18.37 37.68

4 131 19055 LUCAS William 2000 TEL TEL 20.60 20.16 40.76

5 135 20181 HENDERSON Lucas 2003 CHL 21.34 20.97 42.31

6 133 41750 LLYWARCH Ryan 2000 CHL 23.11 19.70 42.81

7 139 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 CHL DRA 20.17 26.59 46.76

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

137 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 DRA Gate 3

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

134 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 SHK 21.42

Technical Delegate
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Celtic Cup 1
Ladies Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Sue Knowles
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Robin Kellen

Benn Hall
- A - Robin Kellen

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.45 1.15

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 24°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:17  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 102 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 JN1 (1) GLO DRA 14.97 15.09 30.06 0.00

2 112 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 JN2 (1) MID WEA 15.20 15.41 30.61 10.98

3 104 41274 HALES Alice 1992 JN2 (2) CAR DRA 15.44 15.46 30.90 16.77

4 103 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 JN2 (3) TEL TEL 15.38 16.12 31.50 28.74

5 107 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 JN1 (2) CHL CHL 16.01 15.81 31.82 35.13

6 110 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 JN2 (4) TEL TEL 16.23 15.94 32.17 42.12

7 109 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 JN1 (3) TEL TEL 16.09 16.14 32.23 43.31

8 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 JN1 (4) TEL TEL 16.36 16.34 32.70 52.69

9 111 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN1 (5) TEL TEL 16.53 16.21 32.74 53.49

10 106 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (1) GLO DRA 16.68 16.29 32.97 58.08

11 105 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 JN1 (6) CAR DRA 16.78 16.44 33.22 63.07

12 114 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah 1994 JN1 (7) CAR DRA 17.45 17.17 34.62 91.02

13 113 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 CH2 (1) TEL TEL 17.35 17.37 34.72 93.01

14 115 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 CH2 (2) GLO BSA 17.37 17.47 34.84 95.41

15 118 17516 WALLER Olivia 1994 JN1 (8) MID WEA 17.94 18.07 36.01 118.76

16 125 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 CH2 (3) SA 19.05 18.87 37.92 156.89

17 124 41693 WARD Ella 1999 CH1 (1) CHL 20.79 19.58 40.37 205.79

18 120 41749 LLYWARCH Georgia 1998 CH1 (2) CHL 20.14 20.60 40.74 213.17

19 117 18348 HANSON Vivien 1980 MAS (1) PND 23.30 17.93 41.23 222.95

20 123 41649 SELLWOOD Ellen 1998 CH1 (3) CAR 20.94 20.88 41.82 234.73

21 119 18600 TAYLOR Emma. 1999 CH1 (4) TEL TEL 21.58 21.21 42.79 254.09

22 122 12244 EARNSHAW-HAMILTON Janet 1955 MAS (2) PND PND 23.25 22.80 46.05 319.16

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

116 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 CH2 SHK LIO Gate 11
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Sue Knowles
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Robin Kellen

Benn Hall
- A - Robin Kellen

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.45 1.15

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 24°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Celtic Cup 1

Ladies Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:17  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

108 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 CH2 CAR DRA 17.01

121 18530 BIRD Abigail 1997 CH2 SA 19.89

Technical Delegate
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Celtic Cup 1
Ladies Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 102 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 16.06 16.06 0.00

2 112 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 61.42 - -

3 104 41274 HALES Alice 1992 8.40 8.40 16.77

4 103 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 20.47 20.47 28.74

5 107 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 30.81 - -

6 110 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 27.41 27.41 42.12

7 109 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 38.22 - -

8 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 18.67 18.67 52.69

9 111 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 38.89 - -

10 106 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 31.97 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 104 41274 HALES Alice 1992 8.40

11 105 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 15.01

1 102 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 16.06

8 101 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 18.67

4 103 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 20.47

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 78.61

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 91.01

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 140.32

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 29.30 / 10 2.93

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (2.93) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Celtic Cup 1
Mens Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Sue Knowles
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Robin Kellen

Benn Hall
- A - Robin Kellen

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.50 1.25

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 24°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 5 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 JN2 (1) CAR DRA 13.20 13.40 26.60 0.00

2 2 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 JN2 (2) NOR 13.32 13.57 26.89 6.54

3 1 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 JN2 (3) HEM IMP 13.40 13.74 27.14 12.18

4 7 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 JN2 (4) MID DRA 13.66 13.61 27.27 15.11

5 15 18257 MOZOL James 1993 JN2 (5) GLO 14.36 14.26 28.62 45.56

6 6 41276 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 JN2 (6) CAR DRA 14.45 14.40 28.85 50.75

7 13 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 JN1 (1) PND DRA 14.50 14.67 29.17 57.97

8 10 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS (1) CAR DRA 14.51 14.69 29.20 58.65

9 14 41092 DAVIES Colin 1992 JN2 (7) CAR DRA 14.95 14.85 29.80 72.18

10 23 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 JN1 (2) PND DRA 15.76 15.40 31.16 102.86

11 24 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 JN1 (3) MID WCS 15.82 15.35 31.17 103.08

12 17 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 CH2 (1) TEL TEL 15.96 15.69 31.65 113.91

13 21 18072 THOMAS Cameron 1997 CH2 (2) TOQ BSA 15.89 15.94 31.83 117.97

14 36 41459 GURNER Samuel 1997 CH2 (3) TOR 16.19 16.02 32.21 126.54

15 35 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 CH1 (1) PND 16.48 16.70 33.18 148.42

16 20 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 JN1 (4) SHK LIO 16.81 16.38 33.19 148.65

17 25 18531 BIRD Matthew 1993 JN2 (8) SA 16.56 16.68 33.24 149.77

18 29 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 CH2 (4) CAR 16.32 16.95 33.27 150.45

19 34 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 CH1 (2) PND DRA 17.05 17.26 34.31 173.91

20 33 17043 TOMLINSON Josef 1994 JN1 (5) SHK 17.41 17.43 34.84 185.86

21 27 17515 GIRLING Kirran 1997 CH2 (5) TEL TEL 17.82 17.66 35.48 200.30

22 31 19346 WILKINS Simon 1992 JN2 (9) TEL TEL 17.81 18.27 36.08 213.83

23 39 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 CH1 (3) TEL TEL 18.51 18.20 36.71 228.05

24 47 20124 SHARIF Daniel 1996 CH2 (6) SA 18.89 18.53 37.42 244.06

25 37 19068 SIMMONS Thomas 1995 JN1 (6) TOQ TOQ 19.40 18.77 38.17 260.98

26 45 13838 FRASER-HAFTER Fergus 1992 JN2 (10) K DRA 19.96 19.25 39.21 284.44

27 38 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 CH1 (4) STS 17.13 23.64 40.77 319.62

28 46 30998 WILLIAMS Scott 1999 CH1 (5) BSC SSC 20.69 20.16 40.85 321.43

29 42 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 CH2 (7) MID 20.63 20.48 41.11 327.29

30 48 17958 WALLER Matthew 1999 CH1 (6) MID WEA 21.21 20.59 41.80 342.86
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Sue Knowles
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Robin Kellen

Benn Hall
- A - Robin Kellen

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.50 1.25

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 24°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Celtic Cup 1

Mens Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

31 43 41662 LEE Sam 1996 CH2 (8) MID 21.25 20.98 42.23 352.56

32 9 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (1) PND 34.03 15.20 49.23 510.45

33 44 19457 SIMMONS Nigel 1962 MAS (2) TOQ TOQ 26.04 25.16 51.20 554.89

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

4 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 SEN GLO DRA

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

3 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 JN2 CAR DRA

8 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 JN1 TEL TEL

22 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 JN1 STS

28 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 CH2 CAR BSA

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

18 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 JN2 STS Gate 15

19 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN1 GLO Gate 6

26 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 CH2 MID DRA Gate 14

40 19491 LUGGER Matthew 1996 CH2 TOQ Gate 10

41 18729 HENERY David 1963 MAS SHK LIO Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

16 17198 DAVIES James 1995 JN1 GLO DRA 33.51

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

11 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID MID 14.53 Gate 16

12 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 MAS MID 14.55 Gate 16

30 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 JN1 SHK 17.56 Gate 16

32 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 JN1 SA 15.62 Gate 16

Technical Delegate
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Celtic Cup 1
Mens Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22/05/2010  /  Rossendale  /  SSW 22/05/2010 at 14:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 2 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 6.25 6.25 6.54

3 1 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 6.09 6.09 12.18

4 7 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 18.56 18.56 15.11

5 15 18257 MOZOL James 1993 47.75 - -

6 6 41276 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 15.30 15.30 50.75

7 13 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 58.73 - -

8 10 41273 HALES Robert 1960 45.11 - -

9 14 41092 DAVIES Colin 1992 43.03 - -

10 23 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 106.74 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 5 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 0.00

3 1 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 6.09

2 2 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 6.25

6 6 41276 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 15.30

4 7 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 18.56

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 46.20

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 46.20

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 84.58

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 7.82 / 10 0.78

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (0.78) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate


